00 2

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Microscience Limited	06/01/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Emergent Product Development UK Limited	
Street Address:	545 Eskdale Road	
Internal Address:	Winnersh Triangle	
City:	Wokingham, Berkshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	RG41 5TU	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5876931

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)879-2160

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (404) 879-2161

Email: Ronna@pabstpatent.com
Correspondent Name: Patrea L. Pabst, Esq.

Address Line 1: 400 Colony Square, Suite 1200

Address Line 2: Pabst Patent Group LLP
Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30361

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RPMS 101
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rivka D. Monheit

Total Attachments: 2

source=RPMS 101 CON (3) DIV CON Microscience name change to Emergent#page1.tif source=RPMS 101 CON (3) DIV CON Microscience name change to Emergent#page2.tif

REEL: 021328 FRAME: 0257

PATENT



Bookmark site ! Home I

Links

About us Forms Press Desk

Careers

Contact us

Info and guidance on

Login | My Account | My Download | ₩ My Order

Please select

Pleas

Company Details

The WebCHeck service is available from Monday to Saturday 7.00am to 12 Midnight UK Time

HELP

Name & Registered Office: EMERGENT PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT UK LIMITED 545 ESKDALE ROAD WINNERSH WOKINGHAM

BERKSHIRE RG41 5TU Company No. 03270465

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 29/10/1996

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

7310 - R & D on nat sciences & engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2005 (FULL) Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2007 OVERDUE

Last Return Made Up To: 26/05/2007

Next Return Due: 23/06/2008

Order informatic

company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER CC

Tell Us

Are you satisfied v

Have you got a qu

Last Members List: 26/05/2006

Previous Names:

Date of change

22/07/2005 23/04/1997 **Previous Name**

MICROSCIENCE LIMITED

STAGECATCH LIMITED

01/06/2006

EMERGENT EUROPE LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

PATENT wk/a=0402=b4cf5b210ff6b2**REFLEDQ2/1328dERAME**8**0258**08 ⊫ Top

Contact Centre: +44 (0)870 33 33 636 available 08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) — Email: enquiries@companies-house.gov.uk

<u>Disclaimer</u> | <u>Privacy Statement</u> | <u>Acceptable use</u> <u>statement</u> | <u>Use of cookies</u> | <u>© Crown Copyright 2003</u>





